THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES C. GILLEN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

W97509

9:30 a.m.

X97213

9:30 a.m.

Y18285

10:00 a.m.

X97956

10:30 a.m.

Y11842

11:00 a.m.

Y19445

11:30 a.m.

SCOTTY M. BLACK

V.
MOORECRAFT REELS, INC.
BRENTWOOD SERVICES, INC.

LANIETRA MARINO

V.
DIVISION OF ADULT CORRECTION/NC
DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY
CORVEL

FRANCIS CRIBB

V.
BODDIE NOELL ENTERPRISES
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.
DONNA MOORING

V.
WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL
CORVEL
JOSEPH BOWDEN

V.
TOWN OF SMITHFIELD
NC LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
DIARELL WAYNE HAMILTON

\'

GEORGIA PACIFIC, INC.
ESIS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
ROOM 2173

430 N. SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611

DFT:

DFT:

ROBERT T. PERRY - PERRY, PERRY &
PERRY, DURHAM

ROBERT C. KERNER, JR. - KERNER LAW,
CARY

KATHLEEN G. SUMNER - LAW OFFICES
OF KATHLEEN G. SUMNER,
GREENSBORO

DAPHNE D. EDWARDS — NC DEPT. OF
JUSTICE, RALEIGH

JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL - HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH

J. MICHAEL RICCI - CRANFILL, SUMNER
& HARTZOG, WILMINGTON

PHILIP A. BADDOUR, JR. - BADDOUR,
PARKER & HINE, GOLDSBORO

NC DEPT OF JUSTICE

ELIZABETH W. MURPHY - KELLY &
WEST, LILLINGTON

JOHN H. RUOCCHIO - LEWIS & ROBERTS,
RALEIGH
CHRISTOPHER M. WEST - WHITE &

STRADLEY, RALEIGH

CHARLES D. CHENEY - MCANGUS,
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, CHARLOTTE



