## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES C. GILLEN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2013 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION ROOM 2173 430 N. SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611	
W97509	SCOTTY M. BLACK	PLF:	ROBERT T. PERRY – PERRY, PERRY & PERRY, DURHAM
9:30 a.m.	v. MOORECRAFT REELS, INC. BRENTWOOD SERVICES, INC.	DFT:	ROBERT C. KERNER, JR. – KERNER LAW, CARY
X97213	LANIETRA MARINO	PLF:	KATHLEEN G. SUMNER – LAW OFFICES OF KATHLEEN G. SUMNER, GREENSBORO
9:30 a.m.	v. DIVISION OF ADULT CORRECTION/NC DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY CORVEL	DFT:	DAPHNE D. EDWARDS – NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH
Y18285	FRANCIS CRIBB	PLF:	JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL – HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH
10:00 a.m.	v. BODDIE NOELL ENTERPRISES GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.	DFT:	J. MICHAEL RICCI – CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG, WILMINGTON
X97956	DONNA MOORING	PLF:	PHILIP A. BADDOUR, JR. – BADDOUR, PARKER & HINE, GOLDSBORO
10:30 a.m.	v. WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL CORVEL	DFT:	NC DEPT OF JUSTICE
Y11842	JOSEPH BOWDEN	PLF:	ELIZABETH W. MURPHY – KELLY & WEST, LILLINGTON
11:00 a.m.	v. TOWN OF SMITHFIELD NC LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES	DFT:	JOHN H. RUOCCHIO – LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH
Y19445	DIARELL WAYNE HAMILTON	PLF:	CHRISTOPHER M. WEST – WHITE & STRADLEY, RALEIGH
11:30 a.m.	v. GEORGIA PACIFIC, INC. ESIS	DFT:	CHARLES D. CHENEY – MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK & COURIE, CHARLOTTE

\_\_\_\_\_

\*\* No Pre-Trial Agreement Required